

## YOUR JOURNEY BEGINS HERE

Experience the luxury performance eyewear crafted for your adventure

January 20 - March 31, 2025 or while supplies last



## CONTACT YOUR MARCHON SALES REPRESENTATIVE TO LEARN MORE

## **MARCHON**

a vsp vision company

MARCHON EYEWEAR, INC. (MARCHON) IS THE SPONSOR OF THIS PROMOTION. YOUR PURCHASE OF A QUALIFYING ORDER OF 15 OR MORE CANADA GOOSE OPTICAL AND/OR SUN FRAMES WILL BE REWARDED WITH CORRESPONDING AWARD(S). THIS OFFER IS OPEN ONLY TO ACTIVE MARCHON ACCOUNTS LOCATED IN THE UNITED STATES AND CANADA IN GOOD STANDING WITH MARCHON AT THE TIME OF ORDER WHO HAVE MADE A QUALIFYING PURCHASE OF FRAMES AS NOTED ABOVE. OFFER VALID WHEN ACTIVE MARCHON ACCOUNTS PURCHASE A QUALIFYING NUMBER OF FRAMES (RETURNS EXCLUDED) FROM 1/20/25 TO 3/31/25. OFFER NOT APPLICABLE TO PCO / CLOSEOUT ORDERS. THE COLOR AND SIZE OF YOUR ACTUAL AWARD(S) MAY VARY FROM THE AWARD(S) SHOWN ABOVE. LIMIT 1 PER ACCOUNT. AWARD(S) NOT REDEEMABLE FOR CASH OR CREDIT. THE AWARD(S) ARE FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY AND NOT FOR RESALE. THE AWARD(S) WILL BE AWARDED TO THE PRINCIPAL OWNER OF THE ACCOUNT. THE AWARD(S) WILL BE SHIPPED UPON SHIPMENT OF THE APPLICABLE OUALIFYING ORDER OF FRAMES. QUANITITIES OF AWARDS ARE LIMITED AND WILL BE GIVEN ON A FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE BASIS. OFFER VALID WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. THIS OFFER CAN NOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER OFFER. MARCHON DOES NOT MAKE ANY WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. MARCHON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THIS PROMOTION, OR REPLACE ANY AWARD WITH A SUBSTANTIALLY SIMILAR ITEM, AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION. YOU SHALL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL FEDERAL, STATE AND/OR LOCAL TAXES, AND THE REPORTING CONSEQUENCES THEREOF, FOR THE AWARD(S) AWARDED IN THIS PROMOTION. VOID WHERE PROHIBITED OR OTHERWISE RESTRICTED BY LAW, IN WHOLE OR IN PART. MARCHON AND CANADA GOOSE ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.